Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TG Gold-Weil3 Gelsenkirchen (4012478)
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Anlage
FeldmarkstraRe 200, 45883 Gelsenkirchen
T 0209 / 17770735 info@tg-gold-weiss.de

Sportwart/in
Blauser, Elisabeth
T 0209 779588 Blausere@gelsennet.de

Jugendwart/in

Berrihi, Abdu
T 0173 8169175 berrihi2@yahoo.de
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Herren 70 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Werner Burdinski; T 015774630700

Burdinskiwerner@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Budweg, Walter
Patzold, Heinz
Poppek, Uwe
Moshovel, Georg
Richter, Henry
Burdinski, Werner
Cinalli, Nicola
Klein, Klaus
Lemke, Gerd

10 Weiss, Karl-Heinz
11 Schmidt, Frank
12 Werthenbach, Heinz
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ID-Nr.

14401172
14201573
15201142
14902028
14901849
14600894
15151726
15001639
14501355
14401544
15252487
15052585

LK

LK18,8
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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